
Corbally



Don’t forget to
ask our staff for 
a colouring sheet!

Breakfast Lunch
 

Arbutus bakery brioche with nutella
- Maple syrup instead of nutella (+ €0.55) 
- Add crispy bacon + €3.95

French Toast €4.95

Little Rascals Menu
Available to order for children 12 and under

To Drink

Something Sweet
Chocolate Brownie Sundae 
Banana Split
Rocky Road
Kiddies Smarties Cookie
Nutella Cookie 
Muffin of the day 
Scoop of Vanilla Ice-Cream

Add syrup flavour

Fresh Pressed Orange Juice
Selection of Milkshakes 
Innocent Apple Juice
Innocent Mango & Orange Juice
Soft Drink 
Babyccino 
Kiddies Hot Chocolate 

Add cream
Add marshmallows

€5.95
€5.95 
€4.95
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€2.50
€0.50

€3.50
€6.50
€2.75
€2.75
€2.85
€1.95
€3.00
€0.15
€0.30

American style buttermilk pancakes with nutella
- Maple syrup instead of nutella (+ €0.55) 

Belgian waffle served with nutella & M&M'S
- Maple syrup instead of nutella (+ €0.55) 

Irish bacon, sausage, egg fried or scrambled & toasted
Vienna

Buttermilk Pancakes

M&M Belgian Waffle

Kiddies Mini Irish

€5.95

€6.50

€7.95

Irish bacon on a Waterford Blaa
Bacon Blaa €5.95

Scrambled egg & toasted Vienna 
Scrambled Egg €4.95

Sides
CRISPY FRIES 
GREEN LEAF SALAD
SWEET POTATO FRIES
ONION RINGS 

€4.00  
€2.50
€4.50
€4.50

Farm reared sausages & crispy fries

Southern fried chicken strips & crispy fries

Homemade soup of the day, served with honey &
pumpkin seed wheaten loaf

Chicken Strips 

Soup of the day 

Toastie 

Sausages & Fries €7.50

€6.95

€4.50

€7.95

Slow baked ham & cheddar cheese toastie & 
crispy fries

Served with garlic bread and your choice of butter &
parmesan or homemade tomato sauce & parmesan

Penne Pasta €6.95

Ice-Cream 
Kinder Bueno Sundae 
Oreo Chocolate Sundae
Strawberry Sundae
Lotus Biscoff Sundae 

€5.95
€5.95
€5.95
€5.95 

Crispy fries with tomato sauce
Chippy Dippy €4.00

Served from 12:30pm 


