LADDER

Corbally

0

6

B

Little Rascals Menu

Available to order for children 12 and under

Breakfast

French Toast Arbutus bakery brioche with nutella - Maple syrup instead of nutella (+ €0.55) - Add crispy bacon + €3.95	€4.95
Buttermilk Pancakes American style buttermilk pancakes with nutella - Maple syrup instead of nutella (+ €0.55)	€5.95
M&M Belgian Waffle Belgian waffle served with nutella & M&M'S - Maple syrup instead of nutella (+ €0.55)	€6.50
Kiddies Mini Irish Irish bacon, sausage, egg fried or scrambled & toa Vienna	€ 7.95 _{sted}
Bacon Blaa Irish bacon on a Waterford Blaa	€5.95
Scrambled Egg Scrambled egg & toasted Vienna	€4.95

Something Sweet

Chocolate Brownie Sundae	€5.95
Banana Split	€5.95
Rocky Road	€4.95
Kiddies Smarties Cookie	€3.50
Nutella Cookie	€3.50
Muffin of the day	€3.50
Scoop of Vanilla Ice-Cream	€2.50
 Add syrup flavour 	€0.50

To Drink

Fresh Pressed Orange Juice Selection of Milkshakes Innocent Apple Juice Innocent Mango & Orange Juice Soft Drink Babyccino Kiddies Hot Chocolate	€3.50 €6.50 €2.75 €2.75 €2.85 €1.95 €3.00 €0.15
 Add cream Add marshmallows 	€3.00 €0.15 €0.30

Lunch

Served from 12:30pm	
Penne Pasta Served with garlic bread and your choice of butter parmesan or homemade tomato sauce & parmesar	
Chicken Strips Southern fried chicken strips & crispy fries	€7.95
Sausages & Fries Farm reared sausages & crispy fries	€7.50
Toastie Slow baked ham & cheddar cheese toastie & crispy fries	€6.95
Soup of the day Homemade soup of the day, served with honey & pumpkin seed wheaten loaf	€4.50
Chippy Dippy Crispy fries with tomato sauce	€4.00

Sides

CRISPY FRIES	€4.00
GREEN LEAF SALAD	€2.50
SWEET POTATO FRIES	€4.50
ONION RINGS	€4.50

Ice-Cream

Kinder Bueno Sundae	€5.95
Oreo Chocolate Sundae	€5.95
Strawberry Sundae	€5.95
Lotus Biscoff Sundae	€5.95

Don't forget to ask our staff for a colouring sheet!



